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IX Meeting Internacional do Algarve
2023 International Swimming Meeting of Algarve

Albufeira , 10 a 12 Novembro 2023

Event 21 Men, 400m Medley Open
11/11/2023 - 15:45 Results
Rec Nac Open 4:05.87 LOPES, Gabriel Jose ALN Leiria 09/12/2022
Rec Nac Sen 4:05.87 LOPES, Gabriel Jose ALN Leiria 09/12/2022
Rec Nac Jun18 4:11.20 VITAL, Joao Alexandre SCP Porto 11/12/2015
Rec Nac Jun17 4:21.93 VITAL, Joao Alexandre ADRCIMM Porto 19/12/2014
Rec Nac Juv A 4:25.04 VITAL, Joao Alexandre ADRCIMM Tomar 13/12/2013
Rec Nac Juv B 4:35.02 CARVALHO, Diogo Filipe CGA Braga 21/03/2003
Rec Nac Inf A 4:40.32 FREITAS, Tomas Miguel CDN Funchal 09/07/2004
Rec Nac Inf B 4:49.65 RUIVO, Andre Vilas DNMG S. António Cavaleiros 15/03/2013
Meet Rec 4:47.80 TRISTAO, Miguel Salomao POR Albufeira 11/11/2023
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time FINA Pts Pts

1. KJAR, Jonas 03 Esbjerg Svommeklub 4:23.22 709 -
Meeting Record

50m: 28.33 28.33 150m: 1:34.22 33.76 250m: 2:44.32 37.38 350m: 3:53.38 31.29
100m: 1:00.46 32.13 200m: 2:06.94 32.72 300m: 3:22.09 37.77 400m: 4:23.22 29.84

2. JOHANNESSEN, Frans 92 Esbjerg Svommeklub 4:25.13 694 -
50m: 28.04 28.04 150m: 1:35.48 36.11 250m: 2:48.50 37.86 350m: 3:56.18 30.12

100m: 59.37 31.33 200m: 2:10.64 35.16 300m: 3:26.06 37.56 400m: 4:25.13 28.95

3. FOMIN, Yury 06 Louletano / Loule Concelho 4:29.40 662 -
50m: 28.28 28.28 150m: 1:35.68 35.00 250m: 2:48.55 38.86 350m: 3:59.01 31.40

100m: 1:00.68 32.40 200m: 2:09.69 34.01 300m: 3:27.61 39.06 400m: 4:29.40 30.39

4. GIMBERT UCHINO, Juan Ryosei 06 Navial 4:32.17 642 -
50m: 28.72 28.72 150m: 1:38.69 36.77 250m: 2:52.16 37.49 350m: 4:02.32 31.77

100m: 1:01.92 33.20 200m: 2:14.67 35.98 300m: 3:30.55 38.39 400m: 4:32.17 29.85

5. CARDOSO, Diogo Santos 01 Sporting 4:32.42 640 -
50m: 29.87 29.87 150m: 1:40.47 37.32 250m: 2:54.26 38.54 350m: 4:03.43 31.03

100m: 1:03.15 33.28 200m: 2:15.72 35.25 300m: 3:32.40 38.14 400m: 4:32.42 28.99

6. CALDERON MONTENEGRO, R. 02 Navial 4:34.31 627 -
50m: 28.60 28.60 150m: 1:36.66 35.55 250m: 2:52.03 39.94 350m: 4:03.81 31.70

100m: 1:01.11 32.51 200m: 2:12.09 35.43 300m: 3:32.11 40.08 400m: 4:34.31 30.50

7. CRUZ, Leonardo Jose 07 Alcobaca 4:39.27 594 -
50m: 30.27 30.27 150m: 1:40.43 35.00 250m: 2:54.18 38.39 350m: 4:07.25 33.38

100m: 1:05.43 35.16 200m: 2:15.79 35.36 300m: 3:33.87 39.69 400m: 4:39.27 32.02

8. CARVALHO, Goncalo Duarte 05 Benfica 4:40.89 584 -
50m: 29.24 29.24 150m: 1:38.49 35.50 250m: 2:53.41 39.39 350m: 4:07.88 33.88

100m: 1:02.99 33.75 200m: 2:14.02 35.53 300m: 3:34.00 40.59 400m: 4:40.89 33.01

9. TRISTAO, Miguel Salomao 04 Seleccao do Algarve 4:47.80 543 -
50m: 29.66 29.66 150m: 1:39.57 36.00 250m: 2:57.83 41.85 350m: 4:14.40 34.24

100m: 1:03.57 33.91 200m: 2:15.98 36.41 300m: 3:40.16 42.33 400m: 4:47.80 33.40

10. DRACHMANN, Alexander 05 Esbjerg Svommeklub 4:47.92 542 -
50m: 30.05 30.05 150m: 1:43.68 38.44 250m: 3:03.60 41.42 350m: 4:18.02 31.95

100m: 1:05.24 35.19 200m: 2:22.18 38.50 300m: 3:46.07 42.47 400m: 4:47.92 29.90

11. FERREIRA, Abel Renato 05 Alges e Agueda XXI 4:57.25 492 -
50m: 31.27 31.27 150m: 1:45.33 37.89 250m: 3:06.39 43.99 350m: 4:24.33 33.44

100m: 1:07.44 36.17 200m: 2:22.40 37.07 300m: 3:50.89 44.50 400m: 4:57.25 32.92

12. CORREIA, Tiago Almeida 06 Palmela Desporto 4:58.41 487 -
50m: 30.09 30.09 150m: 1:44.59 38.69 250m: 3:05.61 44.27 350m: 4:25.28 34.82

100m: 1:05.90 35.81 200m: 2:21.34 36.75 300m: 3:50.46 44.85 400m: 4:58.41 33.13

13. RODRIGUEZ RUZ, Cristian 06 Nhuelva 4:59.04 484 -
50m: 31.06 31.06 150m: 1:43.62 36.28 250m: 3:03.09 43.40 350m: 4:24.19 35.97

100m: 1:07.34 36.28 200m: 2:19.69 36.07 300m: 3:48.22 45.13 400m: 4:59.04 34.85



Splash Meet Manager, 11.78108 Registered to Federacao Portuguesa De Natacao 12/11/2023 15:36 - Page 2

IX Meeting Internacional do Algarve
2023 International Swimming Meeting of Algarve

Albufeira , 10 a 12 Novembro 2023

Event 21, Men, 400m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time FINA Pts Pts

14. GONCALVES, Pedro Sousa 06 Natacao Olhao 5:05.34 454 -
50m: 31.17 31.17 150m: 1:46.29 39.09 250m: 3:09.54 43.53 350m: 4:29.32 35.94

100m: 1:07.20 36.03 200m: 2:26.01 39.72 300m: 3:53.38 43.84 400m: 5:05.34 36.02

15. COSTA, Tiago Miguel 07 Portinado 5:05.76 452 -
50m: 31.45 31.45 150m: 1:47.49 39.40 250m: 3:10.07 43.93 350m: 4:31.69 36.28

100m: 1:08.09 36.64 200m: 2:26.14 38.65 300m: 3:55.41 45.34 400m: 5:05.76 34.07

16. VELHINHO, Miguel Lourenco 07 Seleccao do Algarve 5:07.44 445 -
50m: 31.06 31.06 150m: 1:47.60 40.17 250m: 3:11.99 44.48 350m: 4:31.93 35.48

100m: 1:07.43 36.37 200m: 2:27.51 39.91 300m: 3:56.45 44.46 400m: 5:07.44 35.51


